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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1999 MERCEDES-BENZ C43
VIN: WDBHA33E0XF775316
SEDAN 4 DR
4.3L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/2/22 at 10:04:44 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

37 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

156,411 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2000 2017 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 16 yrs. 6 mo. 3 months 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia California Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 7,739/yr --- 6,243/yr

Last reported odometer reading 127,739 129,157 156,411

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA33E0XF775316
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA33E0XF775316
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,739 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2000
 

237
  Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/22/2000
 

1,078
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Great Falls, VA

Passed emissions inspection

08/25/2000
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/20/2001
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Title or registration issued

09/20/2002
 

29,449
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Herndon, VA

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2002
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Title or registration issued

11/12/2003
 

36,278
  Mercedes Benz of Alexandria
Alexandria, VA
703-341-2100
mercedesbenzofalexandria.com

 4.7 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Axles checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Steering/suspension checked

06/16/2004
 

37,998
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Sterling, VA

Passed emissions inspection

06/24/2004
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Title or registration issued

07/29/2004
 

38,159
  Mercedes-Benz of Alexandria
Alexandria, VA
703-341-2100
mercedesbenzofalexandria.com

 4.7 / 5.0

398 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced

 369 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=H7_MHRhsAEidT0NmZRx2g3vHdJFMJcsU0C9DVWfcAUoivXtrhMCQ3LuSlRtiIt_zwDMJ7138W9HfrI4XLeDBU99EfE_AOK_3rnw4UgX9KxSYhJGVHnGD2o6KeF8QP9KWcn9V1CmhAepi1vJ9M7kFFFxfLnSi4PrrpZX1f3kL9nTuhOS3-VeK-P_FeKAPHDdGKp4ZLek9YSDIkRgLD_BbAwVtHt6dyc-4A9iySiS0PkHi3zk3aRduKJ7WM-R2OUA30mman0Kyz3lPu6zPOkbJMXLyd3V35dzcgMkJarygUTzf8D9J1Z44iHewFw26YKGE2jYUmYs1tGprEZSdqP9A4BT7fuTouZyn77jpr-KSPzi-tHByLgTj0l4aMZvgwBqDbH7DHtRny4owmZdC8enoc3y30UfYuZaxI967yBLPiIcstqLRw2hy2g-4NWEew1W3u0yNl7DStXo-uAEqOCMvsHdmh9sdubtPMv5cfM6YHTjM7IbPyIDjOmxWgkRlub2S2lEKpX8-dUVYgaeMXUCmx3AezGExrU48uaEjTtxacyakQgqbVgMbk6B1Nj_sDNy5PGMxdI_RbvNUKwfvQI18pSxk26m0baq7voszrm4S1P0c-kbwHnYlsSuk1Ko
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
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398 Verified Reviews

09/03/2004
 

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/22/2005
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Title or registration issued
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

08/23/2005
 

40,639
  Mercedes-Benz of Alexandria
Alexandria, VA
703-341-2100
mercedesbenzofalexandria.com

 4.7 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

08/29/2005
 

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

12/20/2005
 

41,515
  Mercedes-Benz of Alexandria
Alexandria, VA
703-341-2100
mercedesbenzofalexandria.com

 4.7 / 5.0

398 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Crankshaft pulley/balancer replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Body electrical system checked

12/23/2005
 

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Body electrical system checked

07/13/2006
 

44,240
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Great Falls, VA

Passed emissions inspection

07/17/2006
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

07/05/2007
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

08/20/2008
 

55,848
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Herndon, VA

Passed emissions inspection

08/22/2008
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

08/12/2009
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

 369 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 369 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 369 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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08/27/2010
 

82,277
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Herndon, VA

Passed emissions inspection

09/07/2010
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

07/23/2011
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

08/21/2012
 

99,625
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Herndon, VA

Passed emissions inspection

08/23/2012
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

08/27/2012
 

99,650
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Power seat checked/repaired

12/07/2012
 

102,200
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/17/2013
 

106,561
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Crankshaft position sensor replaced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Interior trim checked
- Shifter bushings replaced

08/18/2013
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

08/22/2013
 

108,259
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Failed safety inspection

08/27/2013
 

108,260
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/10/2013
 

109,342
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/06/2013
 

110,599
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wipers/washers serviced

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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01/31/2014
 

111,570
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Steering/suspension checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

06/10/2014
 

113,353
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine checked
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Steering/suspension checked
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- A/C system checked

08/06/2014
 

114,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Herndon, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

08/10/2014
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

04/21/2015
 

118,156
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) mounted

06/25/2015
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

09/02/2015
 

120,624
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/30/2015
 

122,530
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Body electrical system checked
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) mounted
- ABS system checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Two tires mounted

03/03/2016
 

123,268
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Exterior trim checked
- Engine checked
- Engine oil/fluid leak checked
- Transmission fluid/oil leak checked
- Fluids checked
- Clutch pilot bearing replaced

08/05/2016
 

125,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Great Falls, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

08/06/2016
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Falls, VA

Registration issued or renewed

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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08/10/2016
 

125,369
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Alignment performed

01/16/2017
 

127,739
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,123 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fuel filter replaced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Instrument cluster checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Wipers/washers serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Alignment performed
- Radiator hose clamp replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/24/2017
 

128,050
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Odometer reading reported

02/28/2017
 

128,090
  Rancho Santa Fe VP
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
858-756-2929

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed

02/28/2017
 

California
Inspection Station
Encinitas, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/28/2017
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

06/16/2017
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/10/2017
 

129,157
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
6,243 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2017
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/31/2017
 

132,686
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,451 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
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03/21/2018
 

136,224
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/02/2018
 

137,168
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/30/2018
 

138,629
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

07/16/2018
 

138,843
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/31/2018
 

139,941
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

08/31/2018
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/28/2018
 

140,464
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/28/2018
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2019
 

143,245
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

372 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wheels checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Alignment checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Tire(s) replaced
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Steering damper replaced

09/04/2019
 

147,302
  Express Oil Change & Tire Engineers
Cumming, GA
770-886-4883

 4.8 / 5.0

78 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Emissions system serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Cooling system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Emissions inspection performed

09/04/2019
 

Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/04/2019
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,774 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
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Cumming, GA - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/12/2020
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked
- Tire checked

07/08/2020
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked

08/12/2020
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Oil pan drain plug replaced
- Idler pulley replaced

08/21/2020
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C condenser replaced

09/10/2020
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/11/2020
 

152,792
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2020
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/13/2020
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/11/2020
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked
- Tire checked

08/12/2021
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/18/2021
 

156,411
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/19/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cumming, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/11/2022
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/
http://www.freedperformance.com/


5/2/22, 11:02 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ C43: WDBHA33E0XF775316

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBHA33E0XF775316 9/9

770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

04/12/2022
 

Freed Performance LLC
Cumming, GA
770-337-2211
freedperformance.com

 5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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